
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 14 August 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 14 August 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Pakistan Independence Day Flag Raise 
 

Tuesday 15 August 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - India Independence Day Flag Raise 
 

Wednesday 16 August 
 
No engagements 

 
Thursday 17 August 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Zhangjiajie,China - Tourism/ Culture Delegation 
Visit  

 
Friday 18 August 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Beira Day Ceremony & Celebrations 
• Former Lord Mayor - Redcliffe Residents Group - Community Fun Day 

 
Saturday 19 August 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 20 August 
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 21 August 
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 22 August 
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 23 August 
 
No engagements 
 

 



Thursday 24 August 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Ukrainian Flag Raising 
• Former Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony 

 
Friday 25 August 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 26 August 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 27 August 
 
No engagements 
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